«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 22Uhr

AUSTRIA 3 - Regionalliga Mitte 2025/26

01.08.2025
08.08.2025
15.08.2025
22.08.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
12.09.2025
19.09.2025
25.09.2025
03.10.2025
10.10.2025
17.10.2025
24.10.2025
30.10.2025
07.11.2025

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur

Kalsdorf

Weiz

Kalsdorf

DSC Wonisch Installationen
Kalsdorf

Gleisdorf 09

Kalsdorf

SV Licht-Loidl Lafnitz
Kalsdorf

PG LAK Amateure OO Amat.

Kalsdorf

Union PROCON Dietach
Kalsdorf

Kalsdorf

SPG Wallern/ &. Marienkirchen

Hinrunde

A Voitsberg
Kalsdorf

<. Anna/A.
Kalsdorf

Treibach

Kalsdorf

Junge Wikinger Ried
Kalsdorf

Velden

Kalsdorf

ASKO Oedt
Kalsdorf

Union Raiffeisen Gurten
WAC Amat.

Kalsdorf

A NOFRP FPFP OODNOUOORFPDNWEPR

P O WkFP O WWwMDNDNPEP®WLPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 22Uhr

AUSTRIA 3 - Regionalliga Mitte 2025/26

27.02.2026
07.03.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
29.05.2026
05.06.2026

19:00UNr
00:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

Rickrunde
A Voitsberg - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - Weiz
S. Anna/A. - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - DSC Wonisch Installationen
Treilbach - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - Gleisdorf 09
Junge Wikinger Ried - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - SV Licht-Loidl Lafnitz
Velden - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - SPG LASK Amateure OO Amat.
ASKO Oedt - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - Union PROCON Dietach
Union Raiffeisen Gurten - Kalsdorf
WAC Amat. - Kalsdorf
Kalsdorf - SPG Wallern/ &. Marienkirchen

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



