

**Hinrunde**

01.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - ASK Voitsberg	1 : 1
08.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Weiz</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	3 : 3
15.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>St. Anna / A.</i>	2 : 1
22.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>DSC Wonisch Installationen</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	1 : 2
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>Treibach</i>	5 : 2
05.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Gleisdorf 09</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	2 : 4
12.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>Junge Wikinger Ried</i>	5 : 3
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>SV Licht-Loidl Lafnitz</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	1 : 3
25.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>Velden</i>	1 : 0
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>SPG LASK Amateure OÖ Amat.</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	1 : 1
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>ASKÖ Oedt</i>	0 : 3
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union PROCON Dietach</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	2 : 0
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>Union Raiffeisen Gurten</i>	4 : 1
30.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Kalsdorf</i> - <i>WAC Amat.</i>	3 : 2
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>SPG Wallern / St. Marienkirchen</i> - <i>Kalsdorf</i>	0 : 1

**Rückrunde**

27.02.2026	19:00Uhr	ASK Voitsberg	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
07.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	Weiz	-	:	-
14.03.2026	17:00Uhr	St. Anna / A.	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
21.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	DSC Wonisch Installationen	-	:	-
28.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Treibach	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
04.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	Gleisdorf 09	-	:	-
11.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Junge Wikinger Ried	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
18.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	SV Licht-Loidl Lafnitz	-	:	-
25.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Velden	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
02.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	SPG LASK Amateure OÖ Amat.	-	:	-
09.05.2026	00:00Uhr	ASKÖ Oedt	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
16.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	Union PROCON Dietach	-	:	-
23.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Gurten	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
29.05.2026	18:30Uhr	WAC Amat.	-	Kalsdorf	-	:	-
05.06.2026	18:30Uhr	Kalsdorf	-	SPG Wallern / St. Marienkirchen	-	:	-